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Pheasants Forever Silent Auction Bid Sheet

Item #
Description
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Bidder Name / Number
Amount
Bidder Name / Number
Amount
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Please turn page over and continue on opposite side.
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Pheasants Forever Silent Auction Bid Sheet

Item #
Description
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	Bidder Name / Number
	
	Amount
	
	Bidder Name / Number
	
	Amount

	
	
	$5.00
	
	
	
	$31.00

	
	
	$6.00
	
	
	
	$32.00

	
	
	$7.00
	
	
	
	$33.00

	
	
	$8.00
	
	
	
	$34.00

	
	
	$9.00
	
	
	
	$35.00

	
	
	$10.00
	
	
	
	$36.00

	
	
	$11.00
	
	
	
	$37.00

	
	
	$12.00
	
	
	
	$38.00

	
	
	$13.00
	
	
	
	$39.00

	
	
	$14.00
	
	
	
	$40.00

	
	
	$15.00
	
	
	
	$41.00

	
	
	$16.00
	
	
	
	$42.00

	
	
	$17.00
	
	
	
	$43.00

	
	
	$18.00
	
	
	
	$44.00

	
	
	$19.00
	
	
	
	$45.00

	
	
	$20.00
	
	
	
	$46.00

	
	
	$21.00
	
	
	
	$47.00

	
	
	$22.00
	
	
	
	$48.00

	
	
	$23.00
	
	
	
	$49.00

	
	
	$24.00
	
	
	
	$50.00

	
	
	$25.00
	
	
	
	$51.00

	
	
	$26.00
	
	
	
	$52.00

	
	
	$27.00
	
	
	
	$53.00

	
	
	$28.00
	
	
	
	$54.00

	
	
	$29.00
	
	
	
	$55.00

	
	
	$30.00
	
	
	
	$56.00


For bids above $56, please turn page over and continue on opposite side.
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Pheasants Forever Silent Auction Bid Sheet

Item #
Description
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	Bidder Name / Number
	
	Amount
	
	Bidder Name / Number
	
	Amount

	
	
	$10.00
	
	
	
	$75.00

	
	
	$12.50
	
	
	
	$77.50

	
	
	$15.00
	
	
	
	$80.00

	
	
	$17.50
	
	
	
	$82.50

	
	
	$20.00
	
	
	
	$85.00

	
	
	$22.50
	
	
	
	$87.50

	
	
	$25.00
	
	
	
	$90.00

	
	
	$27.50
	
	
	
	$92.50

	
	
	$30.00
	
	
	
	$95.00

	
	
	$32.50
	
	
	
	$97.50

	
	
	$35.00
	
	
	
	$100.00

	
	
	$37.50
	
	
	
	$102.50

	
	
	$40.00
	
	
	
	$105.00

	
	
	$42.50
	
	
	
	$107.50

	
	
	$45.00
	
	
	
	$110.00

	
	
	$47.50
	
	
	
	$112.50

	
	
	$50.00
	
	
	
	$115.00

	
	
	$52.50
	
	
	
	$117.50

	
	
	$55.00
	
	
	
	$120.00

	
	
	$57.50
	
	
	
	$122.50

	
	
	$60.00
	
	
	
	$125.00

	
	
	$62.50
	
	
	
	$127.50

	
	
	$65.00
	
	
	
	$130.00

	
	
	$67.50
	
	
	
	$132.50

	
	
	$70.00
	
	
	
	$135.00

	
	
	$72.50
	
	
	
	$137.50


For bids above $137.50, please turn page over and continue on opposite side.
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Pheasants Forever Silent Auction Bid Sheet

Item #
Description
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	Bidder Name / Number
	
	Amount
	
	Bidder Name / Number
	
	Amount

	
	
	$20.00
	
	
	
	$124.00

	
	
	$24.00
	
	
	
	$128.00

	
	
	$28.00
	
	
	
	$132.00

	
	
	$32.00
	
	
	
	$136.00

	
	
	$36.00
	
	
	
	$140.00

	
	
	$40.00
	
	
	
	$144.00

	
	
	$44.00
	
	
	
	$148.00

	
	
	$48.00
	
	
	
	$152.00

	
	
	$52.00
	
	
	
	$156.00

	
	
	$56.00
	
	
	
	$160.00

	
	
	$60.00
	
	
	
	$164.00

	
	
	$64.00
	
	
	
	$168.00

	
	
	$68.00
	
	
	
	$172.00

	
	
	$72.00
	
	
	
	$176.00

	
	
	$76.00
	
	
	
	$180.00

	
	
	$80.00
	
	
	
	$184.00

	
	
	$84.00
	
	
	
	$188.00

	
	
	$88.00
	
	
	
	$192.00

	
	
	$92.00
	
	
	
	$196.00

	
	
	$96.00
	
	
	
	$200.00

	
	
	$100.00
	
	
	
	$204.00

	
	
	$104.00
	
	
	
	$208.00

	
	
	$108.00
	
	
	
	$212.00

	
	
	$112.00
	
	
	
	$216.00

	
	
	$116.00
	
	
	
	$220.00

	
	
	$120.00
	
	
	
	$224.00


For bids above $224, please turn page over and continue on opposite side.

[image: image10.jpg]


Pheasants Forever Silent Auction Bid Sheet

Item #
Description
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	Bidder Name / Number
	
	Amount
	
	Bidder Name / Number
	
	Amount

	
	
	$75.00
	
	
	
	$205.00

	
	
	$80.00
	
	
	
	$210.00

	
	
	$85.00
	
	
	
	$215.00

	
	
	$90.00
	
	
	
	$220.00

	
	
	$95.00
	
	
	
	$225.00

	
	
	$100.00
	
	
	
	$230.00

	
	
	$105.00
	
	
	
	$235.00

	
	
	$110.00
	
	
	
	$240.00

	
	
	$115.00
	
	
	
	$245.00

	
	
	$120.00
	
	
	
	$250.00

	
	
	$125.00
	
	
	
	$255.00

	
	
	$130.00
	
	
	
	$260.00

	
	
	$135.00
	
	
	
	$265.00

	
	
	$140.00
	
	
	
	$270.00

	
	
	$145.00
	
	
	
	$275.00

	
	
	$150.00
	
	
	
	$280.00

	
	
	$155.00
	
	
	
	$285.00

	
	
	$160.00
	
	
	
	$290.00

	
	
	$165.00
	
	
	
	$295.00

	
	
	$170.00
	
	
	
	$300.00

	
	
	$175.00
	
	
	
	$305.00

	
	
	$180.00
	
	
	
	$310.00

	
	
	$185.00
	
	
	
	$315.00

	
	
	$190.00
	
	
	
	$320.00

	
	
	$195.00
	
	
	
	$325.00

	
	
	$200.00
	
	
	
	$330.00


For bids above $330, please turn page over and continue on opposite side.

